
2009 Big E Dairy Cattle

Individual Results

Rank Name/School Score

1 Kelly Pestey- Connecticut 558

2 April Moon- Connecticut 557

3 Jessica Sentelle- Maryland 549

4 Bethany Wright- Rhode Island 535

5 Emi Ly Smith- Deleware 530

6 Joshua Kline- Pennsylvania 527

7 Summer Greenwood- New York 525

8 Sarah Kelsey- Ohio 524

9 Brett Caisse- Connecticut 524

10 Amanda Scotton- Deleware 513

11 Jes*ca Hoppe- Rhode Island 505

12 Chloe Cawiezell- Virginia 502

13 Jordan Ambler- Virginia 501

14 Tanya Poulos- Massachusetts 500

15 Kaitlyn Benjamin- Massachusetts 494

16 Ben Hauke- Ohio 494

17 Laprise Alexandra- Rhode Island 493

18 Katie Clancy- New Hampshire 492

19 Molly Wilson- New Hampshire 491

20 Amber Cherriman- Deleware 490

21 Robinson Catherine- Massachusetts 489

22 Jared Kline- Pennsylvania 483

23 Lara Staples- Ohio 468

24 Josh Phillips- Virginia 460

25 Kat e Ciarletta- New Hampshire 451

26 Danielle Anderson- Maryland 449

27 Justin Sutton- New York 446

28 Virginia Beacht- Maryland 435

29 Courtney Baker- Deleware 429

30 Chaz Ramsey- Virginia 423

31 Barbara Bonville- Maine 417

32 Diane Wells- New Hampshire 402

33 Brittany Burlock- Maine 399

34 Jessica Beaulieu- Maine 393

35 Kirsty Trautman- Pennsylvania 387

36 Lauren Rizzitano- Massachusetts 367

37 Alisha Fregoe- New York 353

38 Kurtis Fox- Ohio 335

39 Ashley Burlock- Maine 54

Team Results

Rank Team/Student Name Ped Cl SS #1 SS #2 Pl Cl4 Pl Cl 5 Pl Cl 6 Pl Cl 7 Pl Cl 8 Pl Cl 9 Exam Reas Tm Act Score

1 Connecticut 120 1759

1 Kelly Pestey 44 41 50 48 47 47 47 45 50 99 40 558

2 April Moon 50 43 36 50 47 47 45 45 44 108 42 557

9 Brett Caisse 48 43 50 42 38 47 33 50 45 90 38 524

2 Rhode Island 126 1659

4 Bethany Wright 44 43 43 42 47 43 35 47 50 111 30 535

11 Jes*ca Hoppe 48 41 47 50 50 42 26 47 50 69 35 505

17 Laprise Alexandra 40 17 50 50 47 34 43 50 50 87 25 493

3 Virginia 120 1583

12 Chloe Cawiezell 50 33 47 29 47 47 34 45 45 87 38 502

13 Jordan Ambler 50 47 48 42 47 45 46 45 50 81 0 501

24 Josh Phillips 48 39 36 50 47 50 42 50 44 54 0 460

30 Chaz Ramsey 44 46 18 42 38 50 45 42 15 63 20 423

4 Ohio 96 1582

8 Sarah Kelsey 48 39 36 45 50 50 42 45 50 75 44 524

16 Ben Hauke 44 39 36 33 38 50 46 50 50 78 30 494

23 Lara Staples 44 43 36 42 44 50 40 50 50 69 0 468

38 Kurtis Fox 44 17 0 0 26 47 41 47 44 42 27 335

5 Deleware 0 1533

5 Emi Ly Smith 48 41 50 42 44 50 43 47 48 87 30 530

10 Amanda Scotton 40 43 50 38 44 50 49 50 50 69 30 513

20 Amber Cherriman 44 46 26 46 50 47 44 50 38 72 27 490

29 Courtney Baker 34 34 30 40 50 47 44 50 42 36 22 429

6 Massachusetts 0 1483

14 Tanya Poulos 44 43 36 40 47 50 44 47 50 63 36 500

15 Kaitlyn Benjamin 44 43 36 48 44 47 35 47 45 72 33 494

21 Robinson Catherine 48 43 36 40 44 45 40 45 50 63 35 489

36 Lauren Rizzitano 32 43 25 45 20 47 32 14 12 63 34 367

7 Pennsylvania 54 1451

6 Joshua Kline 48 43 50 50 47 43 49 45 50 69 33 527

22 Jared Kline 36 38 26 50 50 45 50 50 48 60 30 483

35 Kirsty Trautman 48 41 30 36 20 50 29 9 36 63 25 387

8 New Hampshire 0 1434

18 Katie Clancy 50 39 36 48 38 50 32 50 50 69 30 492

19 Molly Wilson 48 33 48 48 44 45 35 34 50 72 34 491

25 Kat e Ciarletta 44 26 38 42 35 50 32 47 50 54 33 451

32 Diane Wells 46 39 26 33 50 42 46 11 50 39 20 402

9 Maryland 0 1433

3 Jessica Sentelle 44 43 47 38 44 50 45 50 50 90 48 549

26 Danielle Anderson 44 24 36 42 38 47 40 45 44 57 32 449

28 Virginia Beacht 44 43 36 42 23 50 45 45 50 30 27 435

10 New York 24 1348

7 Summer Greenwood 44 43 48 42 44 47 43 47 50 87 30 525

27 Justin Sutton 44 26 50 22 47 44 42 50 42 54 25 446

37 Alisha Fregoe 40 40 47 0 0 42 49 30 34 51 20 353

11 Maine 0 1209

31 Barbara Bonville 44 20 40 21 50 50 43 39 44 45 21 417

33 Brittany Burlock 34 34 41 33 38 47 32 45 33 42 20 399

34 Jessica Beaulieu 44 20 48 27 38 31 41 45 50 27 22 393

39 Ashley Burlock 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 21 54


